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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE !~recefiVf!(j 

January 10,2013 JAN 13 2013 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STAT"BSGovernmental Ethics com .. 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS mISSIon 

A.	 N~e~Cmilid~: _J_U_L_I_A_L_Y_N_N~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~_ 

Address: 18837 W. 115TH TERRACE 

City and Zip Code: OLATHE, 66061 County: JOHNSON 

Office Sought: STATE SENATE District: _9 _ 

B. Check only jf appropriate: __ Amended Fili.ng __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2012 through December 31~ 2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period _ . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

62430.23 

14499.00 

76929.23 

30711.43 

46217.80 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 700.46 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D. "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correctand complete. I understand that the intentional 

GEe Form Re", 200t 

failure to file this ,document or intentionally filin a false dOcUl;nent is a cla~s A misdemeanor." 

L~ 



---
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8:5~ I'M 

01112113 

Llntll 

1012912012 

TOTAL 

TOWN OIL COMPANY SUB S C... 
HALLMARK CAROS INC 
UP RAILROAD COMPANY 
CATHi':RINE; J E;13F.RHART 
CONSOLlDAT~D OIL WELL SI1:." 
IIZTEC OIL COIBUCKEye CORP 
DOuGLAS G. EVANS 
er;;·~, INC. 
H'NEE 
WALOFl,I;.ENS FAMILY OF COM... 

11102l~012 

TOTAL 

KS COMM1T1EE .00'" RURAL 10". 
ASURION 
cusrqMFOoDs, INC, 

111MI2012 

Moll' Fry 
OC HOLDINGS INC 
WILLIAM E gUCHER DDS PA 
KANSANS FOR LIMITED GOVE.,. 
PRAIRIIO BliND POTAWATOMI ... 
ADVANCE AMERICA 
Klln3Bo Insuranca Agento PAC 
8ARRY ENi':RGY ~LC 

TOTA~ 

12/0712012 HARRY MCALI!VY 

HARRY MCALeVY 

TOTAL 

1211412012 DEPOSIT 

KANSAS DENTAL PAC 
KS W$W PAC 
COFFeYVILLE RESOURCI;S 
MICHAEL C URBAN 
Kans2! optometric PAC 
KS STATe FARM INS AGi':NTS ." 
HOME FEDEML 
KS COMMITTer: FOR RURAL E... 
K8ns~e Hospilel kl.ocletlon PAC 
SUNFLOWeR ELECTRIC POw. .. 
KROGER 
KENNETH A SELZEFl 
DEBORAH K evF.ANS 
HWEe 
AT&T KANSAS PAC 
Kanoas AQrl tlusiness Council 
WHITNEY S DAMRON PA 

TOTAL 

1211812012 

ATMOS ENi':RGY CORPORATI... 

TOTAL 

12J~712012 SARA CORLESS 

SARA CORlF.SS 

TOTAL 

1213112012 

EXPRESS SCRIPTS INC 

TOTAL 

Julia Lynn 
Deposit Detail 

October 26 through lJecemb~r 31,2012 

NamA Add",•• Memo Pity M.th 

Depoalt 

18208 W Z97TH 8T PAOLA KS 6B071 Oep081l Ch6ek 
PO BOX 419580 K,ANSAS CITY, MO 84111 Deposit Chock 
1400 DOlJLAS ST OMAHA. NE 68179 oepo~it CI'1eCk 
30005 COlDWATE~ ROAD LOUISBURG, KS BB053 Oeposll Cho~k 

PO BOX 864 CHANUTE, KS 667,,0 Dapo!i:it Check 
PD 80X 10?0 EL DORADO. KS 67042 Deposit ChAc~ 
37950 W 1S1 ST ST i':DGERTON, K6 GG021 O.po~lt CheCk 
2939 ELLIS RO RANTOUL, KS B607S DSP081t Ch.ck 
18101 W 11STH ST OLATIoIE, KS eG0fl1 Dnpo~lt Check 
200 WILMOT FlO OEEi'FIELO. IL 8001S Depooll Chock 

Dopo,dt 

PO BOX 790 MeADE. KS 676134.0790 Deposil Check 
PO BOX 110B5S NASHVILLe. TN 37222-0856 Deposit CMck 
9101 COMMERCE DRIV~ DE;SOTO, KS GS01 e Depo~it Check 

beposlt 

12340 PFLUMM RD OLAT~li., KS ~GOe2 ORT~ODONTIC6 Cneck 
9401 INDIAN CREeK I'ARKWAYSUITE 1500 OVeR~ANO PARK, ... Oap0811 Chock 
S75 N MUR LEN ROAD SUITE B OLATHE. I<S e8062 Dgpo<1I Clleck 
aDo w DOUC3l.AS AVE SUITE 1050 WICHITA. KS Sn07,-2911 Dop0811 Chock 
16261 Q ROAD MAYIOTIA, KS GGSOQ Dgpo~1I Check 
13~ N CHURCH Si SPARTANBURG, SC ~930S Daposit Ch~ck 
815 SW TOp..k~ ElIYd. TOll"'kB, K9 66612 Deposit ChOCk 
PO BOx 481e TOPi':KA. KS GMD4 Dopoolt Cneck 

D~POllt 

Oeposlt p~YPBI 

Copollt 

~OO SW HUNTOON ST TOPEKA. KS 666D4 Dapeslt Chocll 
212 SW 8TH /IV!; SUITe 202 TOpeKA, KS eae03 O.poalt Check 
10 W CAMBRIDG~ CIRCLE DR sum. :/50 KANSAS CITY. KS ee... Daposl! Ch.ck 
223 t 61; 53RO TOpEKA. KS eesos Doposlt Check 
12ee SWTepeKB BlVd Topoko, KS GGS12 Depo~i! Check 
8:.16 S KANSAS AVE SUITE 500 TOPi':!UI, K$ M51" Daposit Chook 
221 S LOCUST ST GRAND ISLANO, NE ~eo1 Doposit Cneck 
PO 90X 790 MI;.AOE. Kg 8786<H1790 Deposit Chnck 
215 S E 8th Ave Topeke, KS 6~S03 Deposil Chack 
PO SOX 1020 HAYS, KS 67B01 Deposit Cl'1Ock 
10H VINE ST CINCINNATI. OH 4G20~ Doposit Cneck 
1~!l04 BUENA VISTA ST LEAWOOD. KS 00209 INSuRANCE CMck 
10S20 S HIGHLAND LN OLATHE. KG eeOe1 PORTFOLIO M/l.NAG5MENT Check 
18101 W 119TH aT OLAfHE, KS 136061 Depoolt Chock 
220 t: 8TH ,"OOM 500 TOPEKA, KS eGS03 Deposil Check 
B16 SW Tyler St" Sla. 100 Topa~o, KS 68612 Deposll Che~k 

S19 S KANSAS AVi': TOPE;AA, K6 GG612-1210 Deposit Check 

S430 LBJ FREEWAY SUITE 150 DA~LAS, TX 75240 Depoeil Chack 

2S01 W aeTH MISSION HILLS, KS 88209 Daposlt 

2501 W 85TH MISSION IoIILI.S. KS eS20e HOME; 9UI~DER 

DopoSlt 

ONE EXPi'r:SS WAY ST LOUIS, MD 63121 Depoell 

Amount 

2,900.00 

.100,00 
-1,000.00 
·~OO.OO 
·100.00 
-100.00 
-100.00 
-100.00 
.150,00 
-500.00 
-25000 

.2,900,00 

1,000.00 

..:16000 
-250.00 
-GOO. 00---_ ­

-1.000.00 

3,OSB.00 

-7.50.00 
-375.00 
-260.00 

-99.00 
-260.00 
-375.00 
-500.00 

-_ .1,000,00-
-3,099.00 

SO,OO 

-50.00 

&,900.00 

·250.00 
-500.00 
·250.00 
-100.00 
·250.00 
-250.00 
-.00.00 
-500.00 
.?50,00 

-1,000.00 
.1.000,00 

-250.00 
.500,00 
-50000 
.250.00 
-500.00 
·250,00 

~,SOO.OO 

3S0,00 

-350.00 

~50.00 

100.00 

.100.00 

-100.00 

100.00 

-100.00 
..._- .100.00 
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JULIA LYNN 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occuplition & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name lind Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Than $150 f--"""T~-:"---~----4.Loan or OtherDate of Contributor 
C"911 Ch~ek LoAn E run~. 

OIlier Receipt 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $14,499.00 

Total Unitcmized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$14,499.00 

Page 3 Of~ 
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SCHEDULEB
 
IN~KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
 

JULIA LYNN 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name lind Address 
of Contributor 

Li$t OCl:up~tion & 
h1dustry for Tbosc Giving 
lln In·Klnd of More Than 

$J50 

Description of In"Klnd 
Contribution 

VAlue of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

11/1/12 
CHAD BOURQUIN 
11936W. 119TH ST 
OLATHE,KS 66062 

ADVERTISING ADVERTISING 
$300.00 

12/20/12 
SPRINT 
11937 STRANGLINE ROAD 
OLATHE, KS 66062 

COMMUNICATiONS FOOCl/ENTERTAINM ENT 
$250.46 

11/14/12 
KOBAGRAPHY 
4701 N 130TH ST 
PIPER. KS 66109 

PHOTOGRAPHY PHOTOGRAPHY 
$150.00 

~""".,~._.....,.,~~-~""".""'-~,.•~~. ''''''''r-~~_~ 

$700.46 
I;, ... .:' '. , .. ,.:': ) {, -: '~I~~~~~~:" ~~II"~IIJ.; h"~': , ...,,; ,:.-,: .:'".: .. '" ,,' :;::;'::;::~,~ :,,:~ :..:;.:,', ;,..~,~ ,..', ...~' '" ." :,~~ ," ,:', ,,".."\;~:;:, ,,~L<~;' ,,:' i;~~~;,,::L.,::(:'}::L ~~ ,.- .' ~:':::h!2 ~'}I 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Totalltemizcd (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Tom] Unitemir.ed ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

$700.46 

$700.46 



01,/13/2013 19:44 9137800789 G PAGE 05 

9:~4 PM Julia Lynn 
01/1~ll~ Transaction List by Date 

October 26 through December 31, 2012 

Typ. DRle---_. Nil"" Name III."", Addra•• 
--,~"'~'....--.. Memo Spill Credll 

0.12e - Oec 31,1% 
Cheok 1012612012 PA.YP... FAC[;BOOK Ir>lC 1601 WILLOW RD MENLO PARK, CA 9402~ Advertising 30.00 
C~""k 101'2912012 8092 MIKE PENNER '022S MIWSTONE APT 3102 I.ENI'XA, KS 66220 O",l<lde Contract seMeee 7:10,00 
Chlll;k 1012912012 PAYP... FACEBOOK INC lel01 WILLOW FlO MENLO I"A"t<, CA 94025 Advert/Bing 28.86 
CMck 1013012012 !!23:l j(,ANSAS REPUBLl... PO BOX 4157 TOPEKA. KS 55604 PoIIU~1 P~rty 10,000,00 
Check 1'10112012 PAYP... FACEeOOI< INC 1501 WII.I.OW RD MENLO PARK. OA 94025 MverllslnQ 30.00 
Check 1110412012 PAY!',., FACeaOOK INC 1601 WILLOW FlO MENLO PARK, CA 94025 Adv'1r1I.lng 30,00 
Check 1~J0512012 ELI'C... Dlecover PO 90' 5103 C~rol Slre~m, IL 60197 SupPlieB 1.083.65 
Check 11/0512012 5093 RDI~nd Bra.,lilh 152&1 Nev-n-ON OVE~LAND PARI<, KS 66223 PS!'!!de Svpplies 156.00 
Check 11/01512012 5D94 DU~lIn Group 7301 W 1291h SlSuilelDO Overlend Park, KSGS~13 Political con5ullin8 2,640.20 
Chock 
CllecJ< 

1'107/2012 
11/131201. 

PAYP". 
ELEC... 

FACI<BOOI< INC 
VISA 

1801 WiLLOW RD MENLO PARK, CA 94025 
900 MeTRO CENTER BLVD FOSTER CITY, CA 94", 

Adverll!i1'Ig 
Supplies 

30,00 
'10.97 

Ci'IOck 11113/2012 ELEO•. , Sprlrot 11837 Slran;lI"e Ro~cl Ol~lh., KS 86002 Toltlphone, Teleoommunlc... 313,40 
Check 
Check 

'1/1412012 
11/1~(2012 

5234 
5235 

Ai&T MOBILITY 
I<OBIIGRAPMY 

1'0 BOX 537104 ATLANTA, GA 303.53-7104 
'1701 N 130TH ST PIPER, KS 6I.l109 PHOTOS 

Telephone, Tolot:On'lmunic... 
Advertieln~ 

71.96 
600.00 

Ch.ck 1111412012 5236 KANSAS FED[;RAT,,, PO BOX 1525 TOPEKA, KS 66601 PolltlcI;1 Perly 500.00 
Check 1112112012 ~237 GREENFIELD 1\ D... BOI N MUR-LEN RD SUITe;; 1B OLATHE, KS 66062 flo:ountlng Fees 500.00 
OMok 11/2./?,012 ELEC... DIB~ver PO Bcdll03 Cl!lrol SI!'I!lem, IL50,97 Supplies SO.OO 
Check 1112312012 5095 AM'( I.EE; MILI.SR 33605 W 84TH 51 DESOTO, KS ~1S Out~ld~ Conlract SeNless 25.00 
Check 
C~eck 

1210312012 
12/0512012 

EI.[;C." 
6096 

DI~ovor 

Sieve Cowart 
pO eox 5103 Carol S1ream, 1.60197 
19905 W , 16TH ST OLATHE, KS 86061 Rofro!hment& 

Supplle& 
Entertalnmen1 

816,62 
61.91 

Check 
Check 

1210712012 
12/l012012 SLEC." 

Paypal 
VISA 

2211 N !"IRSj 5T SAN JOSE, CA 95'31 
900 MET"O CENTER BLVD FOSTER erN, CA 94 .• 

Bank So ctodll cerd feee 
Supplies 

1.75 
6I.l4.S3 

Check 1211012012 ELEC... Discover PO Box 6103 Carol Slream,lL 60197 Supplies 494.40 
Check 
Check 

1211112012 
121141<012 

I:I.[;C." 
5239 

Sprlnl 
Sprint 

11937 StrRngline Road OIAlllo, KS 66062 
, 1937 Slr~Mgline Roed 0IaU,e. KS 66052 

Tele~t10ne. Teleoommunlc", 
EnlertelnmRnt 

313.40 
440.00 

ChRok 1212712012 5097 Jl;l/f Lynn 18837 'Iv, 151h Terr OI!l1he, KS B8001 Mileage Reimbursement 5,240.03 
C~ecl< 12/~712012 Paypal 2211 N FIRST ST SAN JOSE, CA 95131 aRn~ & cmdlt cOrd fee! 3.20 
CnecK 1212612012 ~o~e Shodow Glen Goll ... 26000 VI 104&1 "err Olglhe, KS 86081 Conlerence. Conv911(ion, '" 2SO.46 
Ch9ck 1212612012 5236 Armstrong "R••dgl.,. 12960 Foster Sulle 100 OveMand P~rk, K$ 66213 IlAdl.trlctins Repltl&enlBllon MOO,OO 
cn""k 1212912012 60'39 DUblin Group 730' W 11.91h 51 5ulle100 O'leMana Pa~, KS 66213 POlitical consulUng 850.00 

Ocl2G • 000 31, 12 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

JULIA LYNN 

(Name ofCalldidate) 

Purpose of E):pendlture 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

DUPLICATE CHECK (VOIDED)SIGN CONNECTION 
-$205.3510/16/12 # 5227 12/1/12 342 N LINDENWOOD 

OLATHE. KS 66062 

-$205,35 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expcnditute$ This Period 

T<Jtal Unitcmized Expenditures of $50 or lCM 

$30.711.43 

$30,711.43 

Pag~ ~ of b 


